
Spaghetti Dinner - Sunday, September 10, 2000 

MONEY TAKEN IN: 151 tickets sold (adult) 
I tickets sold ( child) 

Rjrllle - Treasure Chest 
Tips 
Pie 

EXPENSES: 75 lbs. Meat 

TOTAL 

19 lrg. Ragu Old Word Style Spaghetti Sauce 
Foam Plates Assorted Sizes 
Carry out dishes 

1 lrg. Aluminum Foil 
5 5 lb. Packages of Spaghetti 
16 bags Garden Salad Mix 
3 Parmesan Cheese (1 51b. & 2 llb.cans) 

17 pts. Grape tomatoes 
1 lrg. tomato paste 

Spices (Oregano, Garlic Powder & Parsley Flakes) 
6 Lrg. Tomato Sauce 
Ice Tea 

16 boxes croutons 
4 Tomato Puree 
1 lrg. Tomatoes crushed 
Onions 
Bread Crumbs 
Folgers Coffee 

33 loaves of bread 
Meatballs (frozen) 

12 peppers 
16 cucumbers 

1 box Tootsie Pops 
Ziploc Freezer Bags 
Tea Bags 
Equal packets 
Sugar packets 

~ AL-

TOTAL PROFIT 

906.00 
4.50 

20.00 
13.00 
4.00 

947.50 

142.00 
72.00 

8.00 
69.00 

24.00 
14.00 
28.00 
26.00 
27.00 
4.00 
4.00 

21.00 
10.00 
10.00 
21.00 

3.00 
4.00 
5.00 

10.00 
23.00 
22.00 

2.00 
4.00 
6.00 
9.00 
6.00 

14.00 
10.00 

598.0 :.,/ 

349.50 


