

Spaghetti Dinner – Sunday, September 10, 2000

MONEY TAKEN IN: 151 tickets sold (adult)	906.00
1 tickets sold (child)	4.50
Raffle – Treasure Chest	20.00
Tips	13.00
Pie	4.00
TOTAL	947.50

EXPENSES:	75 lbs. Meat	142.00
	19 lrg. Ragu Old World Style Spaghetti Sauce	72.00
	Foam Plates Assorted Sizes	8.00
	Carry out dishes	69.00
	1 lrg. Aluminum Foil	24.00
	5 5 lb. Packages of Spaghetti	14.00
	16 bags Garden Salad Mix	28.00
	3 Parmesan Cheese (1 5lb. & 2 1lb.cans)	26.00
	17 pts. Grape tomatoes	27.00
	1 lrg. tomato paste	4.00
	Spices (Oregano, Garlic Powder & Parsley Flakes)	4.00
	6 Lrg. Tomato Sauce	21.00
	Ice Tea	10.00
	16 boxes croutons	10.00
	4 Tomato Puree	21.00
	1 lrg. Tomatoes crushed	3.00
	Onions	4.00
	Bread Crumbs	5.00
	Folgers Coffee	10.00
	33 loaves of bread	23.00
	Meatballs (frozen)	22.00
	12 peppers	2.00
	16 cucumbers	4.00
	1 box Tootsie Pops	6.00
	Ziploc Freezer Bags	9.00
	Tea Bags	6.00
	Equal packets	14.00
	Sugar packets	10.00

TOTAL 598.00

TOTAL PROFIT 349.50

*This is owed to
Dallme-Water*

*Paid Check 9689
11/6/00*